Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Church
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Retaining Wall

Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Educational
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

11,554
0

120

0
11,674
864

0

9,380
864
11,108
755
755

19,354
2,156
0

0
21,510
41,668
1,790
2,012
2,605

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 6/1/2021 Through 6/30/2021

Valuation

$817,000
$165,000
$20,624
$1,500
$1,004,124
$56,000
$68,300
$205,000
$25,000
$354,300
$36,751
$36,751

$2,004,297
$233,712
$145,154
$2,500
$2,385,663
$4,799,779
$69,400
$305,195
$420,000
$50,000
$40,151
$5,684,524
$0

$0

Valuation

$30,225
$85,000
$115,225
$820,000
$820,000
$12,000
$25,000
$37,000

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$5,320.45
$1,189.25
$348.00
$6,806.55
$13,664.25
$570.00
$0.00
$165.00
$0.00
$735.00
$315.50
$315.50

$8,775.73
$2,318.60
$300.00
$124.00
$11,518.33
$83,306.25
$1,700.00
$1,614.60
$9,128.40
$380.00
$50.00
$96,179.25
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$11,904.90
$11,904.90
$105.00
$0.00
$105.00



